
11/14/2008

BA90

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 1   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-101 883099050015 BOLT M6-1.0X25, ROUND (FT) 2 5

2 BA90-322 883099052224 FENDER, REAR RED 1 1

3 BA90-103 883099050039 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 3 6

4 BA90-104 883099050046 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ROUND (FT) 3 6

5 BA90-336 883099052361 FENDER, FRONT RED 1 1

6 BA90-662 883099096662 APRON, HANDLEBAR  RED 1 1

7 BA90-351 883099052514 FENDER, HEAD  RED 1 1

8 BA90-352 883099052521 COVER, ELECTRICAL CABLE RED 1 1

9 BA90-633 842645038693 APRON, FUEL TANK RED APRON, FUEL TANK RED 1 1

10 BA90-562 883099095740 SCREW M5X20, ROUND 3 3

11 BA90-563 883099147531 CUSHION, HANDLEBAR RUBBER 2 2

12 BA90-564 883099095764 SCREW ST4.2*12 1 2

13 BA90-565 883099095771 RUBBER 6 12

14 BA90-566 883099095788 WASHER 6 2 2

15 BA90-567 883099095795 CUSHION, RUBBER SEAT 1 1

16 BA90-568 883099095801 CUSHION, RUBBER 3 3

FENDER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 2   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-110 883099050107 BOLT M10-1.25X25, FLANGE (FT) 2 4

2 BA90-111 883099050114 BUMPER 1 1

3 BA90-112 883099050121 FRAME 1 1

4 BA90-113 883099050138 FOOTBOARD, LEFT 1 1

5 BA90-114 883099050145 FOOTREST, RUBBER 1 2

6 BA90-115 883099050152 FOOTBOARD, RIGHT 1 1

7 BA90-116 883099050169 COLLAR, REAR SWING COPPER 1 2

8 BA90-117 883099050176 BOLT M6-1.0X20, ROUND (FT) 4 8

9 BA90-118 883099050183 OIL JET 1 2

10 BA90-119 883099050190 COLLAR, REAR SWING 1 2

11 BA90-120 883099050206 ABSORBER, RUBBER 1 2

12 BA90-121 883099050213 FLANGE BOLT 1 1

13 BA90-122 883099050220 SPACER 1 1

14 BA90-123 883099050237 HANGER, ENGINE 1 1

15 BA90-124 883099050244 FLANGE NUT 1 1

16 BA90-569 883099095818 CAP, OIL 2 2

FRAME

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 3   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

17 BA90-570 883099095825 BRACKET, HEADLIGHT LITTLE 1 2

18 BA90-571 883099095832 BRACKET, HEADLIGHT BIG LEFT 1 1

19 BA90-572 883099095849 BRACKET, HEADLIGHT BIG RIGHT 1 1

20 BA90-573 883099095856 CUSHION, FENDER RUBBER 1 1

21 BA90-574 883099095863 CUSHION, RUBBER 2 4

22 BA90-575 883099095870 SPACER, TAILIGHT 2 4

23 BA90-576 883099095887 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 4 8

24 BA90-577 883099095894 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 5 10

25 BA90-578 883099095900 BRACKET, BATTERY LOCATING 1 1

26 BA90-579 883099095917 CUSHION, FENDER RUBBER NO LONGER ON PRODUCTION UNITS 1 1

27 BA90-580 883099095924 FLANGE NUT M5 4 8

28 BA90-581 883099095931 RUBBER 4 8

29 BA90-582 883099095948 SCREW M6*16 2 2

33 WD90-904 842645024382 BOLT 1 1

31 WD90-586 883099145827 FLANGE BOLT M8*115 1 1

32 WD90-903 842645024375 NUT 1 1

WD90-908 883099125645 BRACKET, LARGE FLAG 1 1

FRAME

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 4   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-125 883099050251 BOLT M14-1.5X60, HEX (PT) 2 2

2 BA90-126 883099050268 NUT 2 2

3 BA90-127 883099050275 SWING ARM, REAR 1 1

4 BA90-128 883099050282 COVER, DISC BRAKE PROTECTION 1 1

5 BA90-129 883099050299 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 4 4

6 BA90-130 883099050305 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 4 4

7 BA90-583 883099095955 PROTECTER, CHAIN 1 1

8 BA90-584 883099095962 BOLT 1 1

9 BA90-585 883099095979 WASHER 14 2 2

10 BA90-129 883099050299 BOLT 4 4

11 BA90-586 883099095986 SELF-LOCKED NUT M14*1.5 1 1

REAR SWINGARM

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 5   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-131 883099050312 GRIP, HANDLEBAR 1 2

2 BA90-132 883099050329 BRACKET, HANDLEBAR LID 1 1

3 BA90-133 883099050336 HANDLEBAR 1 1

4 BA90-134 883099050343 PLATE, STEERING  SHAFT LOCATING 1 1

5 BA90-135 883099050350 BOLT M10-1.25X80, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

6 BA90-136 883099050367 BOLT M8-1.25X25, ALLEN 2 2

7 BA90-137 883099050374 HOLDER, HANDLEBAR UPPER 1 2

8 BA90-138 883099050381 HOLDER, HANDLEBAR LOWER 1 2

9 BA90-139 883099050398 BOLT M10-1.25X100, HEX (PT) 2 2

10 BA90-140 883099050404 WASHER M10X26X2, PLATE 3 3

11 BA90-141 883099050411 NUT M10-1.25X11, FLANGE SELF LOCK 3 3

12 BA90-142 883099050428 STEERING SHAFT ASSEMBLY 1 1

13 BA90-143 883099050435 YOKE, NYLON 2 2

14 BA90-144 883099050442 WASHER M12X30X2, PLATE 1 1

15 BA90-145 883099050459 NUT M12-1.25X12, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 1

16 BA90-146 883099050466 TIE-ROD ASSEMBLY, STEERING 1 2

STEERING ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 6   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

17 BA90-147 883099050473 BUSHING 2 2

18 BA90-148 883099050480 BOLT M8-1.25X30, HEX (FT) 2 2

19 BA90-149 883099050497 APRON, HANDLEBAR 1 1

20 BA90-150 883099050503 SPACER 1 3

21 BA90-151 883099050510 RUBBER, SHOCK ABSORBING 2 6

22 BA90-152 883099050527 BOLT, SOCKER CAP 2 2

23 BA90-153 883099050534 HOLDER, STEERING SHAFT 2 2

24 BA90-154 883099050541 APRON, HANDLEBAR 1 1

25 BA90-587 883099095993 GLOBE JOINT 1 2

26 BA90-588 883099096006 GLOBE JOINT, REVERSE THREADED 1 2

27 BA90-589 883099096013 COTTER  PIN 2*20 2 4

28 BA90-590 883099096020 COTTER  PIN 3.2*25 1 1

29 BA90-591 883099096037 TIE ROD 1 2

30 BA90-592 883099096044 COUNTER NUT M10 2 2

31 BA90-593 883099096051 NUT M10 2 2

32 BA90-594 883099096068 SPRING  WASHER 10 2 4

STEERING ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 7   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

33 BA90-595 883099096075 WASHER 10 2 4

34 BA90-596 883099096082 CHANNEL  NUT M10 2 4

35 BA90-597 883099096099 FLANGE  NUT  M8 2 2

STEERING ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 8   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-155 883099050558 SWING ARM, UPPER FRONT 1 2

2 BA90-156 883099050565 SPACER 1 2

3 BA90-157 883099050572 COVER, DUSTPROOF 4 20

4 BA90-158 883099050589 NUT M10-1.25X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 10

5 BA90-159 883099050596 BOLT M10-1.25X160, FLANGE (PT) 2 2

6 BA90-160 883099050602 YOKE, NYLON 1 21

7 BA90-161 883099050619 PIN M3X27, COTTER 2 2

8 BA90-162 883099050626 NUT M14-1.5X14, FLANGE CASTLE 2 2

9 BA90-163 883099050633 KNUCKLE, LEFT STEERING 1 1

10 BA90-165 883099050657 SPACER 2 8

11 BA90-166 883099050664 FLANGE  BOLT(M10×70) 2 8

12 BA90-167 883099050671 ARM, LOWER FRONT SWING 1 2

13 BA90-171 883099050718 OIL JET 2 10

14 BA90-168 883099050688 NUT M10-1.5X18, CAP PLASTIC 2 2

15 BA90-164 883099050640 KNUCKLE, RIGHT STEERING 1 1

FRONT SWINGARMS

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 9   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-169 883099050695 BRAKE ASSEMBLY, REAR COMPLETE REAR BRAKE ASSY 1 1

2 BA90-170 883099050701 SIGNAL SWITCH, BRAKE 1 1

3 SCREW AVAILABLE WITH  BA90-172 2

4 BA90-172 883099050725 SWITCH, LEFT HANDLEBAR ON/OFF/PUSH BUTTON START 1 1

5 BA90-173 883099050732 LEVER, RIGHT BRAKE THROTTLE HOUSING WITH LEVER 1 1

6 BA90-174 883099050749 BOLT M8-1.25X25, FLANGE (FT) 2 2

7 BA90-460 883099078491 CALIPER, REAR BRAKE REAR BRAKE CALIPER 1 1

8 BA90-459 883099078507 HOSE, HYDRAULIC, REAR BRAKE BRAKE LINE 1 1

9 BA90-461 883099078514 LEVER, LEFT BRAKE ASSEMBY MASTER CYINDER AND LEVER 1 1

10 BA90-462 883099078521 BOLT M10-1.25X25, BANJO 2 2

11 BA90-560 883099095719 HOUSING, THROTTLE CABLE THROTTLE HOUSING WITHOUT LEVER 1 1

12 BA90-598 883099096105 SPRING WASHER 2 2

13 BA90-634 883099071096 PADS, REAR BRAKE 1 2

14 BA90-635 883099104602 SIGNAL SWITCH WIRE, BRAKE 1 1

FRONT AND REAR 
BRAKE LEVERS

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 10   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-175 883099050756 VENT TUBE, FUEL CAP 1 1

2 BA90-176 883099050763 TANK, FUEL 1 1

3 BA90-177 883099050770 TUBE, FUEL 1 1

4 BA90-599 883099096112 ABSORBER, RUBBER 2 2

5 BA90-600 883099096129 CLIP, FUEL TANK 3 3

6 BA90-601 883099096136 FLANGE NUT M6 1 1

7 BA90-602 883099096143 FLANGE BOLT M6×35 1 1

8 BA90-603 883099096150 FLANGE NUT M8 1 1

9 BA90-604 883099096167 FLANGE BOLT M8×85 1 1

10 BA90-605 883099096174 WASHER 6*38 1 1

11 BA90-606 883099096181 CAP, FUEL TANK 1 1

12 BA90-607 883099096198 WASHER 8 2 2

FUEL TANK

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 11   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-178 883099050787 REAR  AXLE 1 1

2 BA90-179 883099050794 BRAKE  DISH 1 1

3 BA90-180 883099050800 BEARING  SEAT 1 1

4 BA90-181 883099050817 BOLT M10-1.25X25, FLANGE (FT) 4 4

5 BA90-182 883099050824 NUT M10-1.25X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK 4 4

6 BA90-183 883099050831 FLANGE  BOLT 1 1

7 BA90-184 883099050848 OIL  SEAL (φ40×φ62×φ12） 1 2

8 BA90-185 883099050855 BEARING (φ35×φ62×φ14） 1 2

9 BA90-186 883099050862 SPACER 1 1

10 BA90-187 883099050879 BOLT M8-1.25X30, HEX (FT) 2 4

11 BA90-188 883099050886 NUT M8-1.25X9, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 1

12 BA90-189 883099050893 NUT M8-1.25X9, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 4

13 BA90-190 883099050909 BRAKE  DISH  JIONT 1 1

14 BA90-608 883099096204 NUT M33*1.5 1 1

15 BA90-609 883099096211 WASHER,STOPPING LOOSENESS 1 1

REAR AXLE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 12   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-191 883099050916 GUARD, CHAIN PROTECTOR 1 1

2 BA90-192 883099050923 CHAIN, DRIVE CHAIN, 428 / 41 LINKS 1 1

3 BA90-193 883099050930 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 2 2

4 BA90-194 883099050947 BOLT M6-1.0X15, FLANGE (FT) 2 2

5 BA90-195 883099050954 BOLT M8-1.25X30, HEX (FT) 2 4

6 BA90-196 883099050961 NUT M8-1.25X9, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 4

7 BA90-197 883099050978 JOINT, REAR SPROCKET 1 1

8 BA90-198 883099050985 SPROCKET, REAR WHEEL 1 1

9 BA90-610 883099096228 SCREW M6*35 1 1

10 BA90-611 883099096235 SPACER, SPROCKET 1 1

11 BA90-612 883099096242 ABSORBER, RUBBER 1 1

12 BA90-613 883099096259 SPACER, CLEANER 1 1

CHAIN

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 13   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-199 883099050992 NUT M10-1.25X11, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 6

2 BA90-200 883099051005 BOLT M10-1.25X40, FLANGE (PT) 2 6

3 BA90-201 883099051012 SHOCK ABSORBER, FRONT 1 2

4 BA90-202 883099051029 SHOCK ABSORBER, REAR 1 1

FRONT AND REAR 
SHOCKS

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 14   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-203 883099051036 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (PT) 2 2

2 BA90-204 883099051043 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 2 2

3 BA90-205 883099051050 ARM, BRAKE 1 2

4 BA90-206 883099051067 PLATE, BRAKE SHOE LEFT 1 1

5 BA90-207 883099051074 BRAKE SHOES, FRONT WHEEL 1 2

6 BA90-208 883099051081 BEARING 6004Z 1 2

7 BA90-209 883099051098 SEAT, BRAKE  PLATE BEARING 1 2

8 BA90-210 883099051104 BEARING 6202RS 1 2

9 BA90-211 883099051111 SEAL, OIL, BRAKE PLATE 1 2

10 BA90-212 883099051128 BOLT M10-1.25X20, HEX (FT) 2 4

11 BA90-213 883099051135 NUT M10-1.25X10, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 4

12 BA90-214 883099051142 TIRE, FRONT 19X7-9 1 2

12 BA90-664 883099145865 TIRE, FRONT 19X7-8 1 2

13 BA90-215 883099051159 WASHER M14X46X3, PLATE 1 2

14 BA90-216 883099051166 NUT M14-1.5X14, FLANGE CASTLE 1 2

15 BA90-217 883099051173 PIN M3X25, COTTER 1 2

FRONT RIM AND TIRE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 15   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

16 BA90-218 883099051180 RIM, FRONT 1 2

17 BA90-219 883099051197 ARM, BRAKE 1 2

18 BA90-220 883099051203 BUSHING 1 2

19 BA90-221 883099051210 DUST COVER, HUB 1 2

20 BA90-222 883099051227 PLATE, BRAKE SHOE RIGHT 1 1

21 BA90-223 883099051234 STEM, VALVE 1 2

FRONT RIM AND TIRE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 16   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-224 883099051241 NUT M10-1.25X18, CAP AVAILABLE WITH BA90-286 4 8

2 BA90-225 883099051258 SPRING  WASHER AVAILABLE WITH BA90-286 4 8

3 BA90-226 883099051265 WASHER M11X20X2, PLATE AVAILABLE WITH BA90-286 4 8

4 BA90-227 883099051272 BOLT M10-1.25X30, FLANGE (FT) AVAILABLE WITH BA90-286 4 8

5 BA90-228 883099051289 HUB, REAR 1 2

6 BA90-229 883099051296 RIM, REAR 1 2

7 BA90-230 883099051302 TIRE, REAR 18X9.6 1 2

7 BA90-665 883099145872 TIRE, REAR 18X9.5-8 1 2

8 BA90-231 883099051319 WASHER M20X46X3, PLATE 1 2

9 BA90-232 883099051326 NUT M20-1.5X20, FLANGE SELF LOCK 1 2

10 BA90-233 883099051333 PIN M3X25, COTTER AVAILABLE WITH BA90-286 1 2

11 BA90-234 883099051340 DUST COVER, HUB 1 2

12 BA90-235 883099051357 STEM, VALVE 1 2

# BA90-286 883099051869 HARDWARE BAG 1 1

REAR RIM AND TIRE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 17   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-236 883099051364 MUFFLER, REAR 1 1

1 BA90-667 883099146183 MUFFLER, REAR EPA PARTS

2 BA90-237 883099051371 EXHAUST, FRONT 1 1

2 BA90-668 883099146190 EXHAUST, FRONT EPA PARTS

3 BA90-238 883099051388 SHIELD, EXHAUST PIPE 1 1

4 BA90-239 883099051395 BUSHING, SHOCK ABSORBING 2 2

5 BA90-240 883099051401 NUT M8-1.25X9, FLANGE SELF LOCK 2 2

6 BA90-241 883099051418 BOLT M8-1.25X35, FLANGE (PT) 2 2

7 BA90-242 883099051425 WASHER M6X10X2, SPRING 2 2

8 BA90-243 883099051432 GASKET, EXHAUST 1 1

# BA90-669 883099146206 SEAL  GASKET EPA PARTS

9 BA90-244 883099051449 BOLT M6-1.0X15, ROUND (FT) 2 2

10 BA90-670 883099146213 LEADWASHER EPA PARTS 1 1

11 BA90-671 883099146220 AIR VALVE EPA PARTS 1 1

12 BA90-672 883099146237 CONNECTED HOSE EPA PARTS 1 1

MUFFLER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 18   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-245 883099051456 SEAT ASSY 1 1

2 BA90-614 883099096266 LOCK, SEAT 1 1

3 BA90-615 883099096273 BOLT M6*14 2 2

SEAT

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 19   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-246 883099051463 LOCK SWITCH WITH KEYS (4 WIRES, 4 CONNECTORS)(OPP-HM) 1 1

2 BA90-247 883099051470 TAILLIGHT 1 1

3 20-01-9001 883099139161 BATTERY (YB7L-B-FP) 1 1

3 90-01-9001 842645000904 BATTERY (YB7L-B) DRY 1 1

4 BA90-249 883099051494 RECTIFIER 1 1

5 BA90-250 883099051500 WIRING HARNESS, MAIN 1 1

6 BA90-251 883099051517 CDI & SPEEDLIMITER 1 1

6 STR125-300 883099000195 CDI  1 1

7 BA90-252 883099051524 COIL, IGNITION 1 1

8 BA90-253 883099051531 RELAY, STARTER 1 1

9 BA90-254 883099051548 SWITCH, PULL STOP 1 1

10 BA90-255 883099051555 HEADLIGHT, RIGHT 1 1

11 BA90-256 883099051562 HEADLIGHT, LEFT 1 1

12 BA90-616 883099096280 STRAP, BATTERY 1 1

13 BA90-617 883099096297 CUSHION, RUBBER 3 3

14 BA90-618 883099096303 SAPCER,TAILLIGHT 3 3

ELECTRIC

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 20   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

15 BA90-353 883099052538 KEY, PULL STOP SWITCH 1 1

16 CLIP, KEY 1 1

17 BA90-619 883099096310 LANYARD 1 1

18 BA90-620 883099096327 BAND 5 20

19 BA90-621 883099096334 BOLT M6-1.0X15, ROUND (FT) 1 1

20 BA90-622 883099096341 BOLT M6-1.0X25, ROUND (FT) 1 1

21 BA90-623 883099096358 NUT M6-1.0X6, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 2 2

22 BA90-624 883099096365 WASHER M11X16X3, O-RING 2 2

23 BA90-673 883099146244 NEUTRAL LIGHT 1 1

33 WD90-399     842645034053 BULB, HEADLIGHT 1 2

ELECTRIC

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 21   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-257 883099051579 CABLE, FRONT BRAKE 1 1

2 BA90-258 883099051586 CABLE, REAR BRAKE LONG 1 1

3 BA90-259 883099051593 CABLE, THROTTLE 1 1

4 WD90U-286 883099040955 SPRING 1 3

5 BA90-626 883099096389 CONNECTING, BRAKE CABLE 2 2

6 BA90-627 883099096396 ADJUSTING NUT 2 2

CABLE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 22   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-260 883099051609 TOOL 1 1

2 TOOLS-PG01 883099122088 GAUGE, TIRE 1 1

TOOL KIT

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 23   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-261 883099051616 CARBURETOR includes Petcock (fuel switch) 1 1

2 BA90-628 883099096402 HOSE, OVERFLOW 1 1

3 BA90-629 883099096419 HOSE, INTAKE 1 1

CARBURETOR

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 24   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-262 883099051623 FILTER, AIR 1 1

AIR FILTER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 25   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-275 883099051753 BOLT M6-1.0X110, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

2 BA90-276 883099051760 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 2 2

3 BA90-273 883099051739 WASHER 1 1

4 BA90-264 883099051647 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD RIGHT 1 1

5 BA90-268 883099051685 GASKET, RIGHT CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1

6 BA90-278 883099051784 HEAD, CYLINDER 1 1

7 BA90-282 883099051821 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X32 2 2

8 BA90-266 883099051661 COVER, VALVE CHAMBER 1 2

9 BA90-274 883099051746 O RING 31.5X3.55 1 2

10 BA90-269 883099051692 GASKET, LEFT CYLINDER HEAD SIDE COVER 1 1

11 BA90-283 883099051838 BOLT M6-1.0X20, HEX (FT) 1 1

12 BA90-267 883099051678 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD COVER 1 1

13 BA90-263 883099051630 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 1 1

14 BA90-272 883099051722 WASHER M6X14X2, PLATE COPPER 1 1

15 BA90-270 883099051708 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 4 4

16 BA90-271 883099051715 WASHER M6X14X2, PLATE COPPER 3 3

CYLINDER HEAD 
COVERS

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 26   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

17 BA90-265 883099051654 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD LEFT 1 1

18 BA90-277 883099051777 SPARK PLUG 1 1

19 BA90-281 883099051814 GASKET, CARBURETOR INSULATER 1 1

20 BA90-280 883099051807 PIPE, INTAKE 1 1

21 BA90-287 883099051876 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (PT) 2 2

22 BA90-288 883099051883 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 2 2

23 BA90-285 883099051852 GASKET, INLET TUBE 1 1

# BA90-284 883099051845 BUSH 9.5 1 1

CYLINDER HEAD

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 27   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-299 883099051999 SEAL, VALVE STEM GROUP 1 2

2 BA90-289 883099051890 CAMSHAFT 1 1

3 BA90-290 883099051906 ARM, VALVE 1 2

4 BA90-291 883099051913 SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 1 2

5 BA90-300 883099052002 VALVE, INTAKE 1 1

6 BA90-301 883099052019 VALVE, EXHAUST 1 1

7 BA90-297 883099051975 SPRING, VALVE OUTER 1 2

8 BA90-296 883099051968 SPRING, VALVE INNER 1 2

9 BA90-295 883099051951 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING 1 2

10 BA90-298 883099051982 RETAINER, VALVE SPRING OUTER 1 2

11 BA90-294 883099051944 LOCK, VAVLE 2 4

VALVES

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 28   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-302 883099052026 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLANGE (PT) 3 3

2 BA90-303 883099052033 CHAIN, TIMING (84) 1 1

3 BA90-304 883099052040 SPROCKET, DRIVEN, TIMING CHAIN 1 1

4 BA90-305 883099052057 ROLLER, TIMING CHAIN GUIDE 1 1

5 BA90-306 883099052064 AXLE, OIL PUMP SPROCKET 1 1

6 BA90-307 883099052071 ROLLER, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1

7 BA90-308 883099052088 TENSIONER,  TIMING CHAIN 1 1

8 BA90-309 883099052095 PIVOT, TIMING CHAIN TENSIONER 1 1

9 BA90-310 883099052101 TENSION ROD 1 1

10 BA90-319 883099052194 WASHER M8X14X1, PLATE 1 1

11 BA90-316 883099052163 SPROCKET, OIL PUMP 1 1

12 BA90-317 883099052170 SPRING, TENSION ROD 1 1

13 BA90-314 883099052149 BOLT M14-1.5X12, FLANGE (FT/S) 1 1

14 BA90-315 883099052156 WASHER M14X21X3, PLATE 1 1

17 BA90-318 883099052187 BOLT M8-1.25X20, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

# BA90-311 883099052118 *ROD HEAD, CHAIN TENSION 1 1

TIMING CHAIN

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 29   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

# BA90-312 883099052125 WASHER M6X12X1, PLATE 1 1

# BA90-313 883099052132 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 1 1

TIMING CHAIN

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 30   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-326 883099052262 LOCATING PIN φ8*14 2 2

2 BA90-327 883099052279 BUSHING, T 1 1

3 BA90-328 883099052286 GASKET 11.5*9*1.5 1 1

4 BA90-325 883099052255 LOCATING PIN φ8*12 2 2

5 BA90-330 883099052309 GASKET 15*18*2.4 1 1

6 BA90-279 883099051791 GASKET, CYLINDER HEAD 1 1

7 BA90-320 883099052200 CYLINDER 1 1

8 BA90-331 883099052316 GASKET 11*16*2.4 1 1

9 BA90-321 883099052217 GASKET, CYLINDER 1 1

10 BA90-324 883099052248 BOLT M6-1.0X25, FLAT (FT) 1 1

# BA90-329 883099052293 BUSHING 1 1

CYLINDER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 31   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-333 883099052330 GASKET, RIGHT CRANKCASE COVER 1 1

2 BA90-332 883099052323 COVER, RIGHT CRANKCASE 1 1

3 BA90-343 883099052439 BOLT 92140-06040B 2 5

4 BA90-345 883099052453 BOLT 92140-06080B 1 1

5 BA90-344 883099052446 BOLT 92140-06065B 1 1

6 WD90-452 842645089930 WINDOW, OIL LEVEL CLEAR PIECE USED TO CHECK OIL LEVEL 1 1

7 BA90-337 883099052378 O RING 7.5X1.8 1 1

8 BA90-338 883099052385 WASHER M8X14X2, PLATE 1 1

9 BA90-339 883099052392 NUT M8-1.25X7, FLANGE SPRING LOCK 1 1

10 BA90-335 883099052354 ADJUST BOLT, CLUTCH 1 1

11 BA90-347 883099052477 COVER, RIGHT CRANKCASE SMALL 1 1

12 BA90-348 883099052484 BOLT M6-1.0X20, HEX (FT) 2 2

13 BA90-340 883099052408 DIPSTICK 1 1

14 BA90-341 883099052415 O SEALING RING 1 1

15 BA90-334 883099052347 PIN 8X12 2 2

# BA90-342 883099052422 SEAL, STARTING AXLE OIL 1 1

RIGHT CRANDCASE 
COVER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 32   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

# BA90-346 883099052460 CLAMP, HIGH VOLTAGE WIRE 1 1

# BA90-349 883099052491 BOLT 92140-06090B 1 1

RIGHT CRANDCASE 
COVER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 33   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-350 883099052507 CLUTCH ASSEMBLY 1 1

2 BA90-361 883099052613 CIRCLIP, PRIMARY DRIVEN GEAR 1 1

3 BA90-360 883099052606 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVEN 1 1

4 BA90-355 883099052552 GEAR, PRIMARY DRIVE AVAILABLE WITH BA90-350 1 1

5 BA90-356 883099052569 ROUND NUT AVAILABLE WITH BA90-350 1 1

6 BA90-359 883099052590 BOLT M5-0.8X7, FLAT (FT) AVAILABLE WITH BA90-350 2 4

CLUTCH

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 34   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-362 883099052620 PUMP, OIL 1 1

2 BA90-363 883099052637 GASKET, OIL PUMP 1 1

3 BA90-364 883099052644 SLEEVE, OIL PUMP SPROCKET 1 1

4 BA90-365 883099052651 SCREEN, OIL FILTER 1 1

5 BA90-366 883099052668 BOLT M6-1.0X16, ROUND (FT) 2 2

6 BA90-367 883099052675 BOLT M6-1.0X22, ROUND (FT) 1 1

OIL PUMP

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 35   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-384 883099052842 BOLT M5-0.8X12, HEX (FT) 2 2

2 BA90-381 883099052811 FLYWHEEL 1 1

3 BA90-385 883099052859 NUT M10-1.25X10, FLANGE 1 1

4 BA90-383 883099052835 BOLT M6-1.0X20, FLANGE (FT) 1 2

5 BA90-374 883099052743 PIN 8X12 2 2

6 BA90-370 883099052705 GASKET, LEFT CRANKCASE COVER 1 1

7 BA90-382 883099052828 STATOR 1 1

8 BA90-368 883099052682 COVER, LEFT CRANKCASE 1 1

9 BA90-376 883099052767 O RING 13.8X2.5 1 1

10 BA90-372 883099052729 VIEWPORT SCREW 1 1

11 BA90-378 883099052781 BOLT M6-1.0X65, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

12 BA90-379 883099052798 BOLT M6-1.0X30, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

13 BA90-369 883099052699 BOLT M6X50 1 1

14 BA90-375 883099052750 BOLT M6-1.010, FLANGE (FT) 3 3

15 BA90-373 883099052736 VIEWPORT, LEFT CRANKCASE COVER 1 1

16 BA90-377 883099052774 BOLT M6-1.0X16, FLANGE (FT) 1 1

LEFT CRANKCASE 
COVER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 36   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

# BA90-380 883099052804 BOLT M6-1.0X10, HEX (FT) 1 1

# BA90-397 883099052972 DIRECTION, SIGNAL 1 1

LEFT CRANKCASE 
COVER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 37   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-386 883099052866 PLATE, OIL SEPARATE 1 1

2 BA90-387 883099052873 CHAIN, STARTER (64) 1 1

3 BA90-388 883099052880 PLATE, CHAIN GUIDE 1 1

4 BA90-389 883099052897 PROTECTOR, CHAIN 1 1

5 BA90-390 883099052903 STARTING SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 1 1

6 BA90-391 883099052910 BOLT M6-1.0X12, FLAT (FT) 2 2

7 BA90-392 883099052927 SEAL 30X42X4.5, OIL 1 1

8 BA90-393 883099052934 SEAL 19X30X5, OIL 1 1

9 BA90-394 883099052941 RING 106X2, OIL SEALING 1 1

10 BA90-395 883099052958 RING 6.5X1.8, OIL SEALING 1 2

11 BA90-396 883099052965 BOLT M6-1.0X10, HEX (FT) 1 1

12 BA90-398 883099052989 PLATE, LIMITED 1 1

STARTER MOTOR 
CHAIN

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 38   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-403 883099053030 MOTOR, STARTER 1 1

2 BA90-399 883099052996 BOLT M6*50 3 3

# BA90-401 883099053016 RETAINING RING12 1 1

# BA90-402 883099053023 STARTING SPROCKET ASSEMBLY 1 1

STARTER MOTOR

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 39   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-404 883099053047 CRANKCASE, RIGHT 1 1

2 BA90-405 883099053054 GASKET, CRANKCASE 1 1

3 BA90-406 883099053061 CRANKCASE, LEFT 1 1

4 BA90-407 883099053078 TUBE, BREATHING, CRANKCASE 1 1

5 BA90-408 883099053085 CLAMP, OVERFLOW TUBE 1 1

6 BA90-409 883099053092 TUBE CLIP 1 1

7 BA90-410 883099053108 BOLT A CYLINDER 1 2

8 BA90-411 883099053115 STUD BOLT M6-1.0X195 2 2

9 BA90-412 883099053122 WASHER M12X20X2, PLATE 1 1

10 BA90-413 883099053139 PIN 10X14 2 2

11 BA90-414 883099053146 BOLT M12-1.5X15, FLANGE (FT) 1 1

12 BA90-415 883099053153 BOLT M6-1.0X45, FLANGE (PT) 1 1

13 BA90-416 883099053160 BOLT M6-1.0X60, FLANGE (PT) 1 2

14 BA90-417 883099053177 BOLT M6X65 2 4

15 BA90-427 883099053276 SEAL 17X29X5, OIL 1 1

CRANKCASE ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 40   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-418 883099053184 CRANKSHAFT 1 1

2 BA90-419 883099053191 RINGS, PISTON 1 1

3 BA90-420 883099053207 PIN, PISTON 1 1

4 BA90-421 883099053214 CLIP, PISTON PIN 2 2

5 BA90-422 883099053221 PISTON 1 1

CRANKSHAFT ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 41   of   45



11/14/2008

 

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-424 883099053245 COUNTER SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1 1

2 BA90-430 883099053306 BEARING 7941/13.5 1 1

3 BA90-431 883099053313 BEARING 6203 1 2

4 BA90-425 883099053252 SPROCKET, DRIVE 1 1

5 BA90-426 883099053269 PLATE, FIX, DRIVE SPROCKET 1 1

6 BA90-428 883099053283 BOLT M6-1.0X10, HEX (FT) 2 2

7 BA90-429 883099053290 BEARING 7941/14 1 1

8 BA90-423 883099053238 MAIN SHAFT, TRANSMISSION 1 1

TRANSMISSION

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 42   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-443 883099053436 BOLT M6X12 1 1

2 BA90-442 883099053429 ROD. ASSY, CLUTCH 1 1

4 BA90-433 883099147319 STOPPER, GEAR SHIFT DRUM 1 1

5 BA90-439 883099053399 BOLT M6-1.0X18, FLANGE (FT) AVAILABLE WITH 1 1

6 BA90-434 883099053344 SPRING, LOCATING PLATE 1 1

7 BA90-436 883099053368 BOLT, RETURN SPRING 1 1

8 BA90-435 883099053351 GEARSHIFT ASSEMBLY 1 1

9 BA90-438 883099053382 SEAL 11.6X24X10, OIL AVAILABLE WITH 1 1

# BA90-444 883099053443 BOLT M6-1.0X14, FLANGE (FT) 1 1

# BA90-445 883099053450 CAM, POSITION 1 1

# BA90-446 883099053467 PIN  SCREW ￠4×14.1 2 5

# BA90-447 883099053474 SPREADER, FORK GEAR 2 2

# BA90-448 883099053481 BOLT M6-1.0X20, HEX (FT) 1 1

# BA90-449 883099053498 GUIDE, PIN 2 2

# BA90-450 883099053504 SPRING, CLAMP 2 2

# BA90-437 883099053375 CONTACTOR, GEARSHIFT AVAILABLE WITH 1 1

# BA90-432 883099053320 CAM, GEARSHIFT AVAILABLE WITH 1 1

GEARSHIFT ASSY

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 43   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-451 883099053511 AXLE ASSEMBLY, KICKSTARTER 1 1

2 GUIDE PLATE, SPROCKET AVAILABLE WITH -451 1

3 KICK STARTER RETURN SPRING AVAILABLE WITH -451 1

4 KICK STARTER AXLE SPRING SEAT AVAILABLE WITH -451 1

5 BA90-455 883099053559 BOLT M6X20 AVAILABLE WITH -451 2 2

6 WASHER 17 AVAILABLE WITH -451 1

7 BA90-457 883099053573 CIRCLIP, RETAINER KICKSTARTER SPRING AVAILABLE WITH -451 1 1

KICKSTARTER

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 44   of   45



11/14/2008

Item No. Part No. UPC Number Description Baja Description Qty Shipped  
per order Qty.

1 BA90-458 883099053580 ENGINE 90CC 1 1

2 BA90-440 883099053405 PEDAL, GEARSHIFT 1 1

3 BA90-630 883099096426 BOLT M6*20 1 1

4 BA90-631 883099096433 SCREW 2 4

ENGINE

Baja Motorsports Inc.
P.O. Box 61150
Phoenix, AZ 85082
Toll Free: 888-863-2252 PARTS AND PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE 45   of   45


